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Parcel ID
R000033511
R000033512
R000033515
R000033564
R000033513
R000033522
R000033514
R000033516
R000014966
R000033509
R000033506
R000033507
R000033510
R000033508
R000033517
R000033562

Parcel Address

1640 LONG

1609 W SWAN

421 FIFTH

1600 W SWAN

0 GARRETT CT

0 S LILLIAN

1590 LONG

1550 LONG

0 N PADDOCK & VANDERBILT

1680 LONG
1698 LONG
451 SIXTH
1610 LONG
1690 LONG
1540 W LONG
1680 W SWAN

Parcel Owner
BACHUS JAMES O (ESTATE)
BACHUS JAMES O FAMILY TRUST
BLEDSOE BRENT & MARCELLA LOWE
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
BROWN PACE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
BYRD FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
BYRD FAMILY INVESTMENTS LLC
FORT WORTH & WESTERN RAILROAD
GAUTIER JENNY M
HOLLIFIELD BETTY J (LIFE ESTATE)
KUHLMANN LARRY T & DOROTHY A
LOWERY CLINTON ALAN
MANZANARES FRANCISCO & ELOISA
SCHIRO CHRISTOPHER
WYV RENTALS PROPERTIES LLC

Parcel R33513 200 ft Buffer Addresses

Owner Address

PO BOX 552

PO BOX 552

701 HERITAGE WAY
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
819 OLD ANNETTA RD
115 BRIDLE PATH DR
115 BRIDLE PATH DR

6300 RIDGLEA PLACE STE 1200

1680 LONG

1698 W LONG

610 HILL TOP WAY
1610 W LONG

1690 W LONG

406 FIRETHORN TRAIL
PO BOX 1353

City
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
ALEDO
ALEDO
ALEDO
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
FORT WORTH
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
LEBANON
STEPHENVILLE

State
X
X
TX
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
TN
X

Zip Code
76401-0000
76401-0552
76401
76008
76008
76008
76401
76401
76116-5738
76401
76401
76401-7785
76401
76401
37087
76401



